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Nome
JOGADOR
MERCENARIO
COVEIRO
TIZIL
CARRAPATO
PAULADA
CARIOCA
P.P.BIO
CRAMULHAO
JOAO FRANCO
FLIPER
ARISCO
FLUXO
SEM ACERTO
FERRINHO
CHORAO
SERENINHO
CAPITAO
CINQUENTINHA
SEM LIMITE

Anilha
023663
020923
005549
125127
015754
018786
034971
012768
035661
044370
034005
020921
044379
004711
211313
042174
221046
044794
019360
015837

RESULTADO COLEIRO PRETO 18/09/2022
Clube dos Amigos

Dono
RAFAEL ANASTACIO
DIEGO LIMA
JOAO CARLOS
PAULO COPRREA
HENRIQUE
GERSON BERTAN
MARCOS DE SOUZA
CLOVIS
AMAURI
PEDRO
GIANCARLOS PEREIRA
NIVALDO
ANDERSON
DIEGO
MANCHA
BRUNO
JONATAN
EMANUEL
ALEX POLLI
MARCOS

Cidade
ARARANGU&-SC
ARARANGU&-SC

TURVO - SC
ARARANGUA-SC
BAL GAIVOTA - SC

ARARANGUA-SC
SOMBRIO
ARARANGUA-SC
ARARANGUA-SC
SOMBRIO -SC
ARARANGUA - SC
ARARANGUA - SC
BAL ARROIO DO SILVA - SC
SOMBRIO -SC
ARARANGUA = SC
ARARANGUA-SC
ARARANGUA-SC
TURVO - SC
ARARANGUA-SC

10/15 min
0/173
0/160
0/136
0/114
0/110
0/110
0/95
0/88
0/86
0/75
0/75
0/74
0/73
0/72
0/70
0/70
0/69
0/68
0/66
0/64

Pontos
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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